
Company's Representative's Name and Title Company's Name Company's Address (enter physical address, city, state, and zip code) Company's Representative's Phone Number Company's Representative's Email Address
David Alvidrez AIA  Principal Alvidrez Architecture Inc 310 N Mesa 100A 915.203.3731 davida@alvidrez.com
Ryan Lemmo, Principal Lemmo Architecture and Design 2203 E 5th St, Austin TX 78702 5123801756 ryan@la-n-d.com
Dr. Anne Toxey, Director Toxey/McMillan Design Associates, LLC 218 Washington, San Antonio, TX 78204 817-366-7487 annetoxey@tmdaexhibits.com
David Negrete AIA - Principal Negrete & Kolar Architects LLP 11720 N. Interstate 35 Austin TX,78753 512-461-8810 dnegrete@nekoarch.com 
Salvador Baeza - President Baeza Engineering, PLLC 1823 Fortview Road #105, Austin, TX 78704 5124004207 sal@baezaengineering.com
Carl Miller, Business Owner CJMK Visuals 5380 West 34th Street #180 Houston, Texas, 77092 855-722-5525 cmiller@cjmkvisuals.com
Angelica Batac, AIA, NCARB, Principal Investwell Architects LLC 24285 Katy Freeway, Suite 400, Katy, TX 77494 832-774-5635 Angelica.batac@investwellarchitects.com
Erika Passailaigue, Principal Datum Engineers 8140 N. Mopac Exp. Building 1, Suite 120, Austin, TX 78759 512-469-9490 erikap@datumengineers.com
Fred Clifford, Principal BRW Architects 3535 Travis Street, Suite 250, Dallas, Texas 75204  214-528-8704 fclifford@brwarch.com
Amanda Wheeless / Marketing Director Asakura Robinson 1224 East 12th St, Suite 310, Austin, TX 78702 903-746-4615 amanda@asakurarobinson.com
Fernando Morales - Project Architect Candid Works 215-1 Groveton St, San Antonio, TX 78210 210-416-6520 fernando@candid-works.com
Stephen Lucy, Partner JQ Infrastructure, LLC 100 Glass Street, Suite 201, Dallas, Texas 75207 214-675-2247 slucy@jqeng.com
Kathy Deardorff, Marketing Coordinator BGR Architects, Inc. 2118 34th Street, Lubbock, Texas, 79411 8067473881 kdeardorff@bgronline.com
Miguel Alcantar / Project Manager ACO Remodeling & Construction, Inc 2222 Texas Ave. El Paso TX, 79901 (915) 329-3688 malcantar@aco-inc.com
Gerardo Gutierrez, AIA NCARB - President GA Architecture, Inc. 1000 East Yandell Drive, El Paso TX  79902 915.313.9091 gerry@gaarchs.com
Ramiro Zapata, AIA ZDA Architecture  2902 N Flores St, San Antonio, TX 78212 (210) 734-7371 ramiro@zapata-architecture.com
Miriam Gonzalez Exigo Architecture 211 N Florence St Suite 101 El Paso, Texas 79901 915-533-0323 mgonzalez@exigoarch.com
Jennifer Countryman, Architect | Owner Countryman & Co. Architecture 108 S. Stanton | Third Floor | El Paso, Texas 79901 9159291827 jennifer@countrymanandcoarchitecture.com
Josh McAfee, Architect Rose-Villacorte Architecture 5300 Hollister Street, Suite 210 Houston, TX 77040 346-498-3808 josh@rvaarch.com
Enny Nguyen, Marketing Manager Sixthriver, Inc. 1601 S. Mopac Expressway, Ste D100, Austin, TX 78746 512-306-9928 enguyen@sixthriver.com
Victor Liberato - Senior Engineer JQ now IMEG 3017 W7th Street, suite 400, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 8175054320 victor.a.liberato@imegcorp.com
Ted Maas Maas Verde Landscape Restoration 14500 Nutty Brown Rd., Austin, TX 78737 7133040861 ted@maasverde.com
Jessica Homeyer, Marketing Bennett Partners 640 Taylor Street, Suite 2323 Fort Worth, Texas 76102 817-333-2737 jhomeyer@bennett.partners
Shawn Kaarlsen, President Kaarlsen Noonan Rittimann Garcia (KNRG Architects) 13438 Bandera Road, Stel 202, Helotes, TX 78023 2106955716 Shawn@knrgarch.com
Bill Evans VuTech Display Systems 3150 Walnut Bend L., Ste. 501, Houston, TX 77042 713 780-3361 info@vutechdisplaysystems.com
C Perez, Proposal Manager Tigua Inc 12 Leigh Fisher Blvd., El Paso TX 79906 9154940080 cperez@tiguainc.org
Gloria Executive Administrator Tigua Inc. 12 Leigh Fisher Blvd., El Paso, Texas 79906 915-538-7172 gloria.paiz@tiguainc.org
Logan Stayton - Business Development MEPCE 6341 E Campus Circle Drive, Irving, TX 75063 8176820751 lstayton@mepce.com 
Adam Nemati - Principal MEPCE 6341 E Campus Circle Drive, Irving, TX 75063 817-557-3560 anemati@mepce.com
Daimian Hines - CEO HINESAD 8 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1525 Houston, Texas 77046 713 909 0983 daimian.hines@hinesad.com
Gregory Hines - Architect HINESAD 8 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1525 Houston, Texas 77046 713 909 0983 gregory.lake@hinesad.com
Christian A. Mijares, Project Manager Mijares-Mora Architects, Inc. 111 North Festival, El Paso, Texas 79912 9155421591 cmijares@mijaresmora.com
David Ramirez, Director of Business Development Tigua Construction 12 Leigh Fisher Blvd El Paso, TX 79906 915.539.2992 david.ramirez@tiguainc.org
Burton Baldridge Baldridge Architects 5120 Burnet Road, Austin, Texas 78756 512 656 7386 burton@baldridge-architects.com
Miguel Alcantar Jr. / Project Manager ACO Remodeling & Construction, Inc. 2222 Texas Ave. El Paso Texas, 79901 (915)329-3688 malcantar@aco-inc.com
Emily Seed | Marketing JQ Infrastructure 100 Glass Street Suite 201 Dallas, TX 512.582.5469 ejaster@jqeng.com
Sarah O'Rourke, Project Manager Durand-Hollis Rupe Architects 14603 Huebner Road, Building 18, San Antonio, TX 78230 210-308-0080 s.orourke@dhrarchitects.com
Hannah D’Amico, Principal Circle V Landscape Architecture P.O. Box 170822 Austin, TX 78717 512.981.7357 Hannah.damico@gmail.com
Julie Renouf, Marketing Manager KNRG Architects 13438 Bandera Road, Ste. 202, Helotes, TX 78023 2106955716 julie@knrgarch.com
Andres Mata, PM Negrete & Kolar Architects LLP 11720 North IH-35; Austin TX 78753 (956) 386-0611 almatajr@nekoarch.com
Brian Korte FAIA | Principal Clayton Korte 429 N. St. Mary's Street San Antonio, Texas 78205 210-488-8471 brian@claytonkorte.com
Catherine Gavin | Director of Communications Clayton Korte 2201 N. Lamar Blvd Austin, Texas 78705 512-477-1727 catherine@claytonkorte.com
Jaime Zwiener, Senior Associate TBG  1333 W Loop S Suite 1450, Houston TX 77027 713-439-0027 Jaime.zwiener@tbgpartners.com
Sandra Meulners-Comstock, PLA, Partner Mend Collaborative 310 Comal Street, Suite #247, Austin, TX 78702 7632186999 sandy@mendcollaborative.com
Zoe Scott P.E. , Engineer Walter P Moore 401 South 1st Street, Suite 600, Austin, Texas 78704 512-330-1270 zscott@walterpmoore.com
Steven Stamper fd2s, inc 14205 N Mopac Expy #400F Austin TX 78728 512-476-7733 sstamper@fd2s.com
Kristen Dobbins Proposal Coordinator MWM DesignGroup 9001 N Interstate Hwy 35, Suite 102 Austin, TX 78753 3612129295 kristen.dobbins@mwmdg.com
Patricia Simms, Marketing GSBS Architects 901 W. Vickery Blvd, Fort Worth, Texas 76104 817-589-1722 psimms@gsbsarchitects.com
Alexander Bingham, Architect Associate Cushing Terrell 316 W. 12th St. 301, Austin TX. 78701 512.804.1210 alexbingham@cushingterrell.com
Rebekah Perez, Principal Ford, Powell & Carson 420 Broadway, Suite 100, San Antonio Texas 78205 210-226-1246 rperez@fpcarch.com
Stephen Cook Pharis Design 2525 South Lamar, Unit 4, Austin, TX 78704 512-684-6067 steve@pharisdesign.com
Robert Garza Landscape Designer LJA Engineering 2525 S Lamar blvd, Austin, tx 78704 8325164339 robert@pharisdesign.com
Tara Jones, Lead Associate Jackson & McElhaney Architects 3108 North Lamar Blvd., Suite 100, Austin, Texas 78705 (512)472-5132 tara@jacksonmcelhaney.com
Patty Weaver TreanorHL 2554 Elm Street, Suite 200 Dallas, TX 75226 785-727-2417 pweaver@treanorhl.com
Katie Comer, Regional Director of Business Development Cushing Terrell 316 W 12th St STE 300, Austin, TX 78701 903-312-5505 katiecomer@cushingterrell.com
Laura McCarthy - Pursuit Coordinator JMT 404 Executive Center Blvd, El Paso ,TX 79902 915-351-1900 lmccarthy@jmt.com
Barbara Thomas, Marketing Manager JMT 404 Executive Center Blvd, El Paso, TX 737-484-3844 bthomas@jmt.com
Scot Oleson, Associate Vice President & Deputy Chief Marketing Officer JMT 404 Executive Center Blvd, El Paso, TX 79902 915-351-1900 soleson@jmt.com
Julie George, Pursuit Coordinator JMT 404 Executive Center Blvd, El Paso, TX 79902 915-351-1900 jgeorge2@jmt.com
Andrew Ehat, Marketing Coordinator DHM Design 1309 E 3rd Ave, Room 205 9703854219 aehat@dhmdesign.com
Brian Korte FAIA | Principal Clayton Korte 429 N. St. Mary's Street San Antonio, TX 78205 2104888471 brian@claytonkorte.com
Shawn Pelowitz, Principal in Charge of Government Market Cushing Terrell Austin, TX 6127238705 shawnpelowitz@cushingterrell.com
Marketing Poznecki-Camarillo, LLC 4801 Northwest Loop 410, Ste. 108, San Antonio, TX 78229 210.349.3273 rchavez@pozcam.com
Yvonne Sanchez - Business Manager/Marketing GA Architecture, Inc. 1000 East Yandell Drive, El Paso, TX  79902 915.313.9091 yvonne@gaarchs.com
Anne Toxey Toxey/McMillan Design Associates 218 Washington, San Antonio, TX 78204 817.366.7487 annetoxey@tmdaexhibits.com
Karl A. Komatsu, President & CEO, Principal-in-Charge Komatsu Architecture 3880 Hulen Street, Ste. 300 817.332.1914 kmarketing@komatsu-inc.com
Laura Rasmussen, Proposal Manager Lake|Flato 311 Third Street, San Antonio, TX 78205  210.679.2332 lrasmussen@lakeflato.com
Mary Beth Lineberry,  Director of Branding & Market Strategy Lake|Flato 311 Third Street, San Antonio, TX 78205  210.679.2302 mlineberry@lakeflato.com
Lauren Hillmann, Marketing Coordinator Lake|Flato 311 Third Street, San Antonio, TX 78205 210.679.2279 lhillmann@lakeflato.com
Whitney Koch Mustard Architects 209 S. Llano St. 830-998-4596 wkoch@mustardarchitectstx.com
Megan Weinzierl, Architecture Practice Leader MWM DesignGroup 9001 IH-35 Suite 102 917-687-9031 megan.weinzierl@mwmdg.com
Sandra Meulners-Comstock, PLA, Partner Mend Collaborative 2744 Lyndale Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55408 7632186999 sandy@mendcollaborative.com
Christina Taylor, VP Business Development Sunland Group 505 E Huntland Drive, Suite 458 Austin, Texas 78752 210-376-7337 ctaylor@sunlandgrp.com
Sarah Ferreira Method Architecture 2921 East 17th Street, Unit B - Suite 200 Austin, TX 78702 512.478.0970 x131   sferreira@methodarchitecture.com
Bob Harris, Partner Lake|Flato 311 Third Street, San Antonio, TX 78205 210.679.2317 rharris@lakeflato.com
Tenna Florian, Partner Lake|Flato 311 Third Street, San Antonio, TX 78205  210.679.2334 tflorian@lakeflato.com
Matt Wallace, Partner Lake|Flato 311 Third Street, San Antonio, TX 78205 210.679.2346 mwallace@lakeflato.com
Robert Garza - Landscape Designer Pharis Design 2525 s lamar blvd, Austin, TX, 78745 8325164339 robert@pharisdesign.com
Jeremy Dreskin, Architect/Owner Dreskin Architecture and Innovation, LLC 816 Amherst Drive NE, Albuquerque, NM 87106 505-459-7981 dreskin.arch.inno@gmail.com
Hashim Mahmoud Hohbach-Lewin, Inc. 3102 Thicket Path Way, Katy, TX, 77493 2814074954 hmahmoud@hohbach-lewin.com
Samantha Hopkins Sunland Group, Inc. 85 NE Loop 410, Suite 570, San Antonio, TX 78216 210-395-2683 shopkins@sunlandgrp.com
C.C. Winkler - Marketing SmithGroup 3333 Welborn St., Dallas, TX 75219 214.559.4851 c.c.winkler@smithgroup.com
Ashley Mauney, Marketing Manager BRW Architects 3535 Travis Street, Suite 250 2145288704 amauney@brwarch.com
Fred Clifford, Principal BRW Architects 3535 Travis Street, Suite 250 2145288704 fclifford@brwarch.com
Kathryn Black, Marketing BRW Architects 3535 Travis Street, Dallas, Texas 75204 2145288704 kblack@brwarch.com
Peiwen Yu SWA 712 Main Street, 6th Floor Houston, Texas 77002 713 494 4344 pyu@swagroup.com
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